
FAIRLAND JR. HIGH BASKETBALL SCHEDULE 
2020 - 2021 

 
DATE             ​DAY​               ​OPPONENT             ​PLACE TIME​ ​GRADE 
 
November 16,17,19 M, T, Th Quapaw Tournament Quapaw TBA 7/8GB 
 
November 20 Friday Afton Away 4:00 8GB 
 
November 30 Monday Bluejacket Away 4:00 7GB 
 
December 3 Thursday Commerce Home 4:00 7GB8GB  
 
December 4 Friday Quapaw Home 3:30 8GB 
 
December 10 Thursday Wyandotte Home 4:30 7GB8GB 
 
January 6,7 Wed-Thur 7th Grade Festival Home TBA 7GB 
 
January 14 Thursday Wyandotte Away 4:30 6GB7GB8GB 
 
January 15 Friday Bluejacket Home 3:30 8GB  
 
January 25 Monday Welch Away 5:00 7B8GB 
 
January 28 Thursday Afton Home 5:00      7GB8GB 
 
January 29 Friday Quapaw Away 3:30 8GB 
 
February 2 Tuesday Welch Home 4:00 8GB 
 
February 3,4, 6 Wed, Th, Sat Wyandotte Tourney Away TBA 7/8GB 
 
 
This schedule is subject to change.  


